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PROJECT DATA:

COUNTY: MORGAN COUNTY -104

CONTACTS:

OCCUPANT NAME: MADISON METHODIST CHURCH, INC.
OWNER CONTACT: SUNBELT BUILDERS - MIKE McCROREY
PROFESSIONAL CONTACT: SUBBELT BUILDERS - MIKE McCROREY

PROJECT INFORMATION

IS THIS GOVERNMENT? - NO

PURPOSE OF SUBMISSION: FULL SET

TYPE OF WORK - NEW RENOVATION

STANDARD USED: 2018 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE NEW

TYPE OF OCCUPANCY: ASSEMBLY

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: V(111)-VA .
SQUARE FOOTAGE OF FACILITY: 30,165 (28,358: RENOVATED / 1,807 ADDITION)
SQUARE FOOTAGE OF PROJECT: 30,165 (28,358: RENOVATED / 1,807 ADDITION)
PROJECT OCCUPANT LOAD: 1,396

IS THE PROJECT AN ADDITION: YES

SQUARE FOOTAGE ADDED: 1,807

RENOVATION: YES

TOTAL STORIES OF BUILDING: 2 (PARTIAL)

FLOOR PROJEDT IS LOCATED: SLAB ON GRADE

IS THERE A BASEMENT? NO.

SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO BE INSTALLED? YES

SPRINKLER TYPE: 13

FIRE ALARM TO BE ADDED? YES

ALARM TYPE: VOICE EVAC

NO. OF BUILDING IN PROJECT: 1

BUILDING NAME: MADISON METHODIST CHURCH

BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE: 30,165

BUILDING OCCUPANT LOAD: 1396

Madison, Georgia 30650

COVER SHEET

PROJECT SCOPE OF WORK
THE PROJECT IS DIVIDED INTO 3 PHASES.

PHASE 1 SCOPE OF WORK:

PHASE 1 SCOPE OF WORK INCLUDES GROUND FLOOR RENOVATION OF AN EXISTING EQUINE FACILITY IN MORGAN
COUNTY, GEORGIA. THE EXISTING WOOD FRAME FACILITY INCLUDES AN ARENA, STABLES, AND ADMINISTRATIVE
AREA (CONNECTOR). THE ARENA AREA WILL BE RENOVATED FOR THE CHURCH SANCTUARY,

ENTRANCE AREA, RESTROOMS, AND A FELLOWSHIP HALL. THE STABLES WILL HOUSE CLASSROOMS, OFFICES,
MEETING AREA, AND RESTROOMS. THE CONNECTOR WILL HOUSE THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHURCH OFFICE.

THE WORK INCLUDES A PODIUM ADDITION TO THE SANCTUARY PORTION OF THE ARENA SECTION.

THE WORK INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

Retrofit & Renovations for
Madison Methodist Church

1091 Confederate Highway

1. NEW CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB.

2. SUPPLEMENTAL STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING (COLUMNS AND BEAMS), PROTECTED

3. WOOD FRAME WALLS WITH TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD FINISH

4. EXISTING WOOD TRUSSES WITH INTUMESCENT PAINT WHERE EXPOSED.

5. NEW WOOD TRUSSES PROTECTED WITH 5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD JOB NO.: 02405

6. NEW COMPOSITION SHINGLES AND METAL ROOF PANELS. DRAWN BY: GM

7. ALL NEW DOORS AND WINDOWS. CHECKEDBY:  GM

8. NEW FINISHES THROUGHOUT .

9. NEW PLUMBING, HVAC, ELECTRICAL, LIGHTING, ETC. THROUGHOUT. DESCRIPTION:  SCH-REVIEW-P1

10. NEW FIRE SPRINKLER AND FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS. DATE: 08.04.24

11. SITE WORK INCLUDES NEW PARKING, DRIVES, LANDSCAPING, ETC. DESCRIPTION:  DD-REVIEW
DATE: 00.00.24
DATE: 01.02.25

PHASE 2 SCOPE OF WORK INCLUDES THE RENOVATION OF AN EXISTING OUT-BUILDING, APPROXIMATELY 4,000 . -
SQUARE FEET IN AREA. THE OUT-BUILDING FUNCTION WILL BE RECREATION (NOT YET DETERMINED). DESCRIPTION:  BID-CONSTRUCTION
THE EXISTING OUT-BUILDING IS WOOD FRAME CONSTRUCTION WITH WOOD TRUSSES. RENOVATION WILL BEGIN p [ k= 01,21.25
AS MONEIES ARE AVAILABLE. REVISIONS:

03.24.25 (8 | 02.09.26

PHASE 3 SCOPE OF WORK: 04.21.25 EN I

[ 3 | (100 |
PHASE 3 SCOPE OF WORK INCLUDES THE RENOVATION OF THE STABLE AREA SECOND FLOOR FOR ADDITIONAL —
CLASSROOMS AND MEETING AREAS. RENOVATION WILL BEGIN AS MONEIES ARE AVAILABLE. 08.20.25

09.03.25 ]

(60 121925 EE] I
01.23.26 K] I

THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF GMarchitect
AND ARE NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR REUSED WITHOUT
PERMISSION AND CREDIT.
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PERMISSION AND CREDIT.
COPYRIGHT: (C) 2026
CIVIL ENGINEER:
GEORGIA CIVIL SHEET
P. 0. BOX 896
MADISON, GEORGIA 30650
CONTACT: JASON BROWN, PE AO 2
PHONE; 706.342.1104 .




STORAGE
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CODE COMPLIANCE PLAN LEGEND

oL OCCUPANT LOAD
31 } EGRESS LOAD & DIRECTION
4 1D-80=0" __ | TRAVEL DISTANCE
FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER & CABINET: JL INDUSTRIES, INC., TYPE A, UL-RATED 3-A
—T— 40 BC 10 LB, WITH COMPATIBLE RECESSED CABINET
FEB FIRE EXTINGUISHER & BRACKET: JL INDUSTRIES, INC., TYPE A, UL-RATED 3-A
e 40 BC 10 LB, WITH COMPATIBLE WALL BRACKET
b4 EXIT LIGHT SIGN (SEE LIGHTING PLANS)
GENC TING APPLIANGE, WALL MOUNTED (SEE LIGHTING PLANS)

— /EMEI\ /U:IGH\

1-HOUR RATED PARTITION - UL U305 ‘_3

2-H RATED PARTIMO

3-HOUR RATED PARTITION

4-HOUR RATED PARTITION

MANDATORY CODES:

2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) (2022) (2024).

2018 INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2021)

2018 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) (2022) (2023) (2024).
2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) (2024).

2018 INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) (2022).

2020 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2021).

2015 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE, WITH GEORGIA SUPPLEMENTS &

AMENDMENTS (2020) (2022) (2023).

2018 NFPA LIFE SAFETY CODE WITH 2022 GEORGIA STATE FIRE COMMISSIONER AMENDMENTS

12-3-3-.04 (72).

2018 NFPA 10 STANDARD FOR PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS WITH 2022 GEORGIA STATE FIRE

COMMISSIONER AMENDMENTS.

2019 NFPA 13 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS WITH 2022 GEORGIA STATE FIRE COMMISSIONER

AMENDMENTS

GEORGIA ACCESSIBILITY CODE CHAPTER 120-3-20(.01-.08) WITH 2022 GEORGIA STATE FIRE

CODE REVIEW DATA:

OCCUPANCY TYPE(S): IBC / NFPA 101

ASSEMBLY (A3) / NEW ASSEMBLY
BUSINESS B / NEW BUSINESS
ACCESSORY STORAGE (S2)

CONSTRUCTION TYPE(S): IBC 2018 / NFPA 101 2012
TYPE VA /V-111
COMBUSTIBLE / PROTECTED / SPRINKLERED

BUILDING LEVELS AND HEIGHTS:
ONE STORY

TOP OF HIGHEST WALL / ROOF: 40'-6" +/-

BUILDING AREAS:
ALLOWABLE TABULAR AREA (IBC 2018 TABLE 503)

ASSEMBLY (A3) / NEW ASSEMBLY: 24,000 GSF ALLOWABLE
SANCTUARY/PODIUM/FELLOWSHIP HALL/ASSEMBLY: 12,836 GSF ACTUAL
ACCESSORY ASSEMBLY(CLASSROOMS): 4,527 GSF ACTUAL
TOTAL ASSEMBLY (A3): 17,393 GSF ACTUAL

BUSINESS B / NEW BUSINESS: 36,000 GSF ALLOWABLE
ADMINISTRATIVE / OFFICES:
FIRST FLOOR: 775 GSF ACTUAL
MEZZANINE OFFICES: 775 GSF ACTUAL
TOTAL BUSINESS (B): 1,550 GSF ACTUAL
ACCESSORY STORAGE (S2): 54,000 GSF ALLOWABLE
TOTAL STORAGE (S2): 1,128 GSF ACTUAL

COMMISSIONER AMENDMENTS 120-3-3-.08 THROUGH .11. - 2010 ADA STANDARDS FOR

ACCESSIBLE DESIGN.

TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT: 30,165 GSF

AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER INSTALLATION INCREASE: NOT NEEDED.
FRONTAGE INCREASE CALCULATIONS: NOT NEEDED.

OCCUPANCY LOAD: IBC 2018 / NFPA 101 2012

ASSEMBLY (A3) / NEW ASSEMBLY:
SANCTUARY: 7 NSF/ PERSON: 4,298 NSF / 7 NSF = 614 PERSONS

PODIUM/FELLOWSHIP HALL/GATHERING: 3,291 NSF / 15 NSF = 220 PERSONS

ASSEMBLY: 1,360 NSF / 7 NSF = 195 PERSONS

ACCESSORY ASSEMBLY(CLASSROOMS): 3,155 NSF / 15 NSF = 211 PERSONS

TOTAL ASSEMBLY (A3): 1,240 PERSONS

BUSINESS B/ NEW BUSINESS:
ADMINISTRATIVE / OFFICES:
FIRST FLOOR: 3,659 GSF / 150 SF = 25 PERSONS
MEZZANINE: 776 GSF / 150 SF = 6 PERSONS
TOTAL BUSINESS (B): 31 PERSONS

ACCESSORY STORAGE (S2):

ACCESSORY STORAGE: 1,128 NSF / 500 SF = 3 PERSONS
TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD: 1,274 PERSONS

EGRESS WIDTH REQUIRED / PROVIDED:
0.2"/ PERSON X 1,274 PERSONS = 255" REQUIRED / 504" PROVIDED

SEE CODE COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR EGRESS / EXITING

TRAVEL DISTANCES: IBC 2018 / NFPA 101 2012

ASSEMBLY (A3): 250' / NEW ASSEMBLY: 250' ALLOWED.
BUSINESS (B): 300' / NEW BUSINESS: 300" ALLOWED.

PLUMBING FIXTURE CALCULATIONS IPC 2018
ASSEMBLY (A3): TOTAL LOAD: 1,240 PERSONS

Yo}
o
(<e}

PROJ NORTH

CODE COMPLIANCE & LIFE SAFETY PLAN: FIRST FLOOR

-WATER CLOSETS
MALES: 620/150 = 4.14 / 5 REQUIRED
FEMALES: 620/75 = 8.3 / 9 REQUIRED
-LAVATORIES
MALES: 620/200 = 3.1 / 4 REQUIRED
FEMALES: 620/200 = 3.1 / 4 REQUIRED

BUSINESS (B): 31 PERSONS

-WATER CLOSETS (1/25 - 1/50): 31/25 = 1.24 / 2 REQUIRED

MALES: 15/25 = 1.0 REQUIRED

FEMALES: 16/25 = 1.0 REQUIRED
-LAVATORIES (1/40 - 1/80):

MALES: 15/40 = 0.375 / 1.0 REQUIRED

FEMALES: 16/40 = 0.40 / 1.0 REQUIRED

ACCESSORY STORAGE: 3 PERSONS

-WATER CLOSETS (1/100): 3/100 = 0.03 / 1 REQUIRED
-LAVATORIES (1/100): 3/100 = 0.03 / 1 REQUIRED

DRINKING FOUNTAINS: 1,274/1000 = 1.28 / 2 REQUIRED / 2 PROVIDED

BOTTLED WATER PROVIDE AT GATHERING / COFFEE BAR AREA

JAN. SINKS: 1 REQUIRED / 1 PROVIDED (EXISTING)

PLUMBING FIXTURE TABULATIONS
PROVIDED TOTALS
WATER CLOSETS: 4 M/7F/4U=15TOTAL

URINALS: 3 M= 3 TOTAL
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PROJECT DATA:

SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"

COUNTY: MORGAN COUNTY -104

CONTACTS:

OCCUPANT NAME: MADISON METHODIST CHURCH, INC.
OWNER CONTACT: SUNBELT BUILDERS - MIKE McCROREY
PROFESSIONAL CONTACT: SUBBELT BUILDERS - MIKE McCROREY

PROJECT INFORMATION

IS THIS GOVERNMENT? - NO

PURPOSE OF SUBMISSION: FULL SET

TYPE OF WORK - NEW RENOVATION

STANDARD USED: 2018 NFPA 101 LIFE SAFETY CODE NEW
TYPE OF OCCUPANCY: ASSEMBLY

CONSTRUCTION TYPE: V(111)-VA

SQUARE FOOTAGE OF FACILITY: 30,165 (28,358: RENOVATED / 1,807 ADDITION)
SQUARE FOOTAGE OF PROJECT: 30,165 (28,358: RENOVATED / 1,807 ADDITION)
PROJECT OCCUPANT LOAD: 1,396

IS THE PROJECT AN ADDITION: YES

SQUARE FOOTAGE ADDED: 1,807

RENOVATION: YES

TOTAL STORIES OF BUILDING: 2 (PARTIAL)

FLOOR PROJEDT IS LOCATED: SLAB ON GRADE

IS THERE A BASEMENT? NO.

SPRINKLER SYSTEM TO BE INSTALLED? YES

SPRINKLER TYPE: 13

FIRE ALARM TO BE ADDED? YES

ALARM TYPE: VOICE EVAC

NO. OF BUILDING IN PROJECT: 1

BUILDING NAME: MADISON METHODIST CHURCH
BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE: 30,165

BUILDING OCCUPANT LOAD: 1396

/\

PROJECT SCOPE OF WORK
THE PROJECT IS DIVIDED INTO 3 PHASES.

PHASE 1 SCOPE OF WORK:

PHASE 1 SCOPE OF WORK INCLUDES GROUND FLOOR RENOVATION OF AN EXISTING EQUINE FACILITY IN MORGAN
COUNTY, GEORGIA. THE EXISTING WOOD FRAME FACILITY INCLUDES AN ARENA, STABLES, AND ADMINISTRATIVE
AREA (CONNECTOR). THE ARENA AREA WILL BE RENOVATED FOR THE CHURCH SANCTUARY,

ENTRANCE AREA, RESTROOMS, AND A FELLOWSHIP HALL. THE STABLES WILL HOUSE CLASSROOMS, OFFICES,
MEETING AREA, AND RESTROOMS. THE CONNECTOR WILL HOUSE THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHURCH OFFICE.

THE WORK INCLUDES A PODIUM ADDITION TO THE SANCTUARY PORTION OF THE ARENA SECTION.

THE WORK INCLUDES THE FOLLOWING:

. NEW CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB.

. SUPPLEMENTAL STRUCTURAL STEEL FRAMING (COLUMNS AND BEAMS), PROTECTED

. WOOD FRAME WALLS WITH TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD FINISH

. EXISTING WOOD TRUSSES WITH INTUMESCENT PAINT WHERE EXPOSED.

. NEW WOOD TRUSSES PROTECTED WITH 5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD

. NEW COMPOSITION SHINGLES AND METAL ROOF PANELS.

. ALL NEW DOORS AND WINDOWS.

. NEW FINISHES THROUGHOUT

. NEW PLUMBING, HVAC, ELECTRICAL, LIGHTING, ETC. THROUGHOUT.

10. NEW FIRE SPRINKLER AND FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS.

11. SITE WORK INCLUDES NEW PARKING, DRIVES, LANDSCAPING, ETC.

PHASE 2 SCOPE OF WORK:

PHASE 2 SCOPE OF WORK INCLUDES THE RENOVATION OF AN EXISTING OUT-BUILDING, APPROXIMATELY 4,000
SQUARE FEET IN AREA. THE OUT-BUILDING FUNCTION WILL BE RECREATION (NOT YET DETERMINED).

THE EXISTING OUT-BUILDING IS WOOD FRAME CONSTRUCTION WITH WOOD TRUSSES. RENOVATION WILL BEGIN
AS MONEIES ARE AVAILABLE.

PHASE 3 SCOPE OF WORK:

PHASE 3 SCOPE OF WORK INCLUDES THE RENOVATION OF THE STABLE AREA SECOND FLOOR FOR ADDITIONAL
CLASSROOMS AND MEETING AREAS. RENOVATION WILL BEGIN AS MONEIES ARE AVAILABLE.

SCALE IN FEET

GM

Architect

102 Sammy Court

WARNER ROBINS, GEORGIA 31088
glmarch@outlook.com
(478)-365-8976

ARCHITECT

CONSULTANT

STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED

STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED

SUNBEL

B U I L D E R §

10641 HIGHWAY 36
COVINGTON, GA 30014
770.786.3031

CODE COMPLIANCE & LIFE SAFETY PLAN

Retrofit & Renovations for
Madison Methodist Church

JOB NO.:
DRAWN BY:
CHECKED BY:
DESCRIPTION:
DATE:
DESCRIPTION:
DATE:
DESCRIPTION:
DATE:
DESCRIPTION:
DATE:
REVISIONS:
03.24.25
04.21.25
08.11.25
08.20.25
09.03.25
12.19.25
01.23.26
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13
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ALSI1.1

OF



CODE COMPLIANCE PLAN LEGEND

oL OCCUPANT LOAD
31 } EGRESS LOAD & DIRECTION
i TD-50"0" TRAVEL DISTANCE
FEC FIRE EXTINGUISHER & CABINET: JL INDUSTRIES, INC., TYPE A, UL-RATED 3-A
—T— 40 BC 10 LB, WITH COMPATIBLE RECESSED CABINET
FEB FIRE EXTINGUISHER & BRACKET: JL INDUSTRIES, INC., TYPE A, UL-RATED 3-A

[ 40 BC 10 LB, WITH COMPATIBLE WALL BRACKET

Q EXIT LIGHT SIGN (SEE LIGHTING PLANS)

EMERGENCY LIGHTING APPLIANCE, WALL MOUNTED (SEE LIGHTING PLANS)

1-HOUR RATED PARTITION - UL U305

2-HOUR RATED PARTITION

3-HOUR RATED PARTITION

4-HOUR RATED PARTITION

MANDATORY CODES:

2018 INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) (2022) (2024).

2018 INTERNATIONAL EXISTING BUILDING CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2021)

2018 INTERNATIONAL FIRE CODE

2018 INTERNATIONAL PLUMBING CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) (2022) (2023) (2024).
2018 INTERNATIONAL MECHANICAL CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) (2024).

2018 INTERNATIONAL FUEL GAS CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2020) (2022).

2020 NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CODE, WITH GEORGIA AMENDMENTS (2021).

2015 INTERNATIONAL ENERGY CONSERVATION CODE, WITH GEORGIA SUPPLEMENTS &
AMENDMENTS (2020) (2022) (2023).

2018 NFPA LIFE SAFETY CODE WITH 2022 GEORGIA STATE FIRE COMMISSIONER AMENDMENTS
12-3-3-.04 (72).

2018 NFPA 10 STANDARD FOR PORTABLE FIRE EXTINGUISHERS WITH 2022 GEORGIA STATE FIRE
COMMISSIONER AMENDMENTS.

2019 NFPA 13 FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEMS WITH 2022 GEORGIA STATE FIRE COMMISSIONER
AMENDMENTS

GEORGIA ACCESSIBILITY CODE CHAPTER 120-3-20(.01-.08) WITH 2022 GEORGIA STATE FIRE
COMMISSIONER AMENDMENTS 120-3-3-.08 THROUGH .11. - 2010 ADA STANDARDS FOR
ACCESSIBLE DESIGN.
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PROJ NORTH

CODE COMPLIANCE & LIFE SAFETY PLAN: SECOND FLOOR

SCALE: 3/32" = 1'-0"

SCALE IN FEET

CODE REVIEW DATA:

OCCUPANCY TYPE(S): IBC / NFPA 101

ASSEMBLY (A3) / NEW ASSEMBLY
BUSINESS B / NEW BUSINESS

ACCESSORY STORAGE (S2)

CONSTRUCTION TYPE(S): IBC 2018 / NFPA 101 2012 ArChiteCt

TYPE VA /V-111
COMBUSTIBLE / PROTECTED / SPRINKLERED

102 Sammy Court
WARNER ROBINS, GEORGIA 31088

BUILDING LEVELS AND HEIGHTS:
ONE STORY

TOP OF HIGHEST WALL / ROOF: 406" +/- glmarch@outlook com

(478)-365-8976
BUILDING AREAS:
ALLOWABLE TABULAR AREA (IBC 2018 TABLE 503)

ASSEMBLY (A3) / NEW ASSEMBLY: 24,000 GSF ALLOWABLE
SANCTUARY/PODIUM/FELLOWSHIP HALL/ASSEMBLY: 12,836 GSF ACTUAL
ACCESSORY ASSEMBLY(CLASSROOMS): 4,527 GSF ACTUAL
TOTAL ASSEMBLY (A3): 17,393 GSF ACTUAL A

BUSINESS B / NEW BUSINESS: 36,000 GSF ALLOWABLE
ADMINISTRATIVE / OFFICES:
FIRST FLOOR: 775 GSF ACTUAL
MEZZANINE OFFICES: 775 GSF ACTUAL
TOTAL BUSINESS (B): 1,550 GSF ACTUAL
ACCESSORY STORAGE (S2): 54,000 GSF ALLOWABLE
TOTAL STORAGE (S2): 1,128 GSF ACTUAL

TOTAL BUILDING FOOTPRINT: 30,165 GSF

ARCHITECT

STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED

AUTOMATIC SPRINKLER INSTALLATION INCREASE: NOT NEEDED.
FRONTAGE INCREASE CALCULATIONS: NOT NEEDED.

OCCUPANCY LOAD: IBC 2018 / NFPA 101 2012
ASSEMBLY (A3) / NEW ASSEMBLY:
SANCTUARY: 7 NSF/ PERSON: 4,298 NSF / 7 NSF = 614 PERSONS
PODIUM/FELLOWSHIP HALL/GATHERING: 3,291 NSF / 15 NSF = 220 PERSONS
ASSEMBLY: 1,360 NSF / 7 NSF = 195 PERSONS
ACCESSORY ASSEMBLY(CLASSROOMS): 3,155 NSF / 15 NSF =211 PERSONS

TOTAL ASSEMBLY (A3): 1,240 PERSONS

BUSINESS B / NEW BUSINESS:
ADMINISTRATIVE / OFFICES:
FIRST FLOOR: 3,659 GSF / 150 SF = 25 PERSONS
MEZZANINE: 776 GSF / 150 SF = 6 PERSONS
TOTAL BUSINESS (B): 31 PERSONS

ACCESSORY STORAGE (S2):
ACCESSORY STORAGE: 1,128 NSF / 500 SF = 3 PERSONS

TOTAL OCCUPANT LOAD: 1,274 PERSONS

EGRESS WIDTH REQUIRED / PROVIDED:
0.2"/ PERSON X 1,274 PERSONS = 255" REQUIRED / 504" PROVIDED

SEE CODE COMPLIANCE PLAN FOR EGRESS / EXITING

CONSULTANT

TRAVEL DISTANCES: IBC 2018 / NFPA 101 2012
ASSEMBLY (A3): 250"/ NEW ASSEMBLY: 250" ALLOWED.
BUSINESS (B): 300" / NEW BUSINESS: 300' ALLOWED.

STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED

PLUMBING FIXTURE CALCULATIONS IPC 2018
ASSEMBLY (A3): TOTAL LOAD: 1,240 PERSONS

-WATER CLOSETS ».
MALES: 620/150 = 4.14 / 5 REQUIRED >
FEMALES: 620/75 = 8.3 / 9 REQUIRED
-LAVATORIES
MALES: 620/200 = 3.1 / 4 REQUIRED
FEMALES: 620/200 = 3.1 / 4 REQUIRED
BUSINESS (B): 31 PERSONS
-WATER CLOSETS (1/25 - 1/50): 31/25 = 1.24 / 2 REQUIRED
MALES: 15/25 = 1.0 REQUIRED
FEMALES: 16/25 = 1.0 REQUIRED
-LAVATORIES (1/40 - 1/80):
MALES: 15/40 = 0.375 / 1.0 REQUIRED
FEMALES: 16/40 = 0.40 / 1.0 REQUIRED
ACCESSORY STORAGE: 3 PERSONS [
-WATER CLOSETS (1/100): 3/100 = 0.03 / 1 REQUIRED n
-LAVATORIES (1/100): 3/100 = 0.03 / 1 REQUIRED 5 U B & L
DRINKING FOUNTAINS: 1,274/1000 = 1.28 / 2 REQUIRED / 2 PROVIDED B | L R =
BOTTLED WATER PROVIDE AT GATHERING / COFFEE BAR AREA
10641 HIGHWAY 36
JAN. SINKS: 1 REQUIRED / 1 PROVIDED (EXISTING)
COVINGTON, GA 30014
PLUMBING FIXTURE TABULATIONS
PROVIDED TOTALS 770.786.3031
WATER CLOSETS: 4 M /7 F/4U=15TOTAL
URINALS: 3 M= 3 TOTAL
LAVS: 4 M/5F /4U =13 TOTAL
D.F.. 2 TOTAL o
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JOB NO.: 02405
DRAWN BY: GM
CHECKEDBY: GM
DESCRIPTION:  SCH-REVIEW-P1
DATE: 08.04.24
DESCRIPTION:  DD-REVIEW
DATE: 00.00.24
DESCRIPTION:  CD-REVIEW
DATE: 01.02.25
DESCRIPTION:  BID-CONSTRUCTION
> DATE: 01.21.25
REVISIONS:
03.24.25 (8 | 02.02.26
042125  f9 f ]
[ 081125 | ]
08.20.25 ]
09.03.25 ]
(6] 12.19.25 ]
01.23.26 ]

THESE DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF GMarchitect
AND ARE NOT TO BE REPRODUCED OR REUSED WITHOUT
PERMISSION AND CREDIT.

COPYRIGHT: (C) 2026




GENERAL DEMOLITION NOTES

A. ALL DEMOLITION WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
CURRENT EDITIONS OF THE CODES LISTED ON SHEET ALS1.1 AND CURRENT
EDITIONS OF ALL OTHER APPLICABLE LOCAL CODES, ORDINANCES,
SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS, AND COVENANTS AND REQUIREMENTS.

GM

Architect

B. REMOVE OF DEMOLITION ITEMS MEANS DEMOLITION, REMOVAL AND
LEGALLY TRANSPORTING AND DISPOSING OFF-SITE ALL DEBRIS, RUBBISH
AND OTHER MATERIALS RESULTING FROM DEMOLITION OPERATIONS.

102 Sammy Court
WARNER ROBINS, GEORGIA 31088

C. IF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS ARE ENCOUNTERED DURING DEMOLITION
OPERATIONS, NOTIFY OWNER AND/OR ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY.

glmarch@outlook.com

D. PROVIDE, ERECT AND MAINTAIN EFFECTIVE BARRICADES, DANGER (478)-365-8976

SIGNALS AND SIGNS IN LOCATIONS WHERE REQUIRED FOR THE PROTECTION
OF THE WORK AND THE SAFETY OF THE WORKERS AND THE PUBLIC.

E. MAINTAIN EXISTING UTILITIES, INDICATED TO REMAIN. KEEP IN SERVICE
AND PROTECT AGAINST DAMAGE DURING DEMOLITION OPERATIONS.

F. PROVIDE MATERIALS, LABOR, AND EQUIPMENT NOT SPECIFICALLY A
INDICATED BUT NECESSARY FOR DEMOLITION AND PROPER INSTALLATION
OF NEW MATERIALS AND PROPER COMPLETION OF THIS CONTRACT.

ARCHITECT

PLAN DEMOLITION NOTES

STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED

1. REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW, LOUVER, STOREFRONT, DOOR ASSEMBLIES,
AND ASSOCIATED HARDWARE, ETC. AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

2. REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB INCLUDING BRICK, RUBBER TILE AND
SUB-GRADE MATERIAL DOWN TO NEW SUB-GRADE ELEVATION AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

3. REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE STRIP WALL FOOTINGS INCLUDING SUB-GRADE
MATERIAL DOWN TO NEW SUB-GRADE ELEVATION AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.
FIXTURES, VENT PIPES, CONDUIT, ETC. AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

4. SHORE AND BRACE EXISTING FLOOR AND OR ROOF STRUCTURE AND REMOVE
EXISTING WALL ASSEMBLEY, INCLUDING ASSOCIATED DOOR AND WINDOW
ASSEMBLIES THEREIN, AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

5. REMOVE EXISTING STALL WALL ASSEMBLY, INCLUDING ASSOCIATED
DOOR AND WINDOW ASSEMBLIES THEREIN, AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

PROJ NORTH

6. REMOVE EXISTING BARN DOOR ASSEMBLY. INSPECT, REPLACE ANY DETERIORATED
PORTIONS AND RE-USE (RE-INSTALL) AS SHOWN.
7. REMOVE EXISTING CABINETRY AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.
EXT STOR
S112 8. REMOVE EXISTING CABINETRY INCLUDING SINK AND ASSOCIATED SUPPLY
AND WASTE PIPING AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE. CAP ALL SUPPLY AND WASTE
@ @ @ @ @ @ LINES. E
\ Q SA Q S Q @\ SA A 2 9. REMOVE EXISTING PLUMBING FIXTURES AND ASSOCIATED SUPPLY |<£
I 1= 1= 1= 1= == 1= | 1= 1= | = AND WASTE PIPING AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE. CAP ALL SUPPLY AND WASTE. |
f 4) LINES. (:,’)
Z
STOR EXIT STALL @ STALL @ @ STALL STALL @ @ STALL @ STALL STALL@ @ STALL@ STALL 10. REMOVE EXISTING MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT AND ASSOCIATED @)
5113 @ S114 @ S115 S116 S117 5118 5120 S121 '\,’ $123 S124 5125 DUCTWORK, PIPING, CONDUIT, ETC. AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE. O STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED
2 AN ‘ 11. REMOVE EXISTING ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT AND LIGHT FIXTURES
@ @ @ @ @ @ @ N “ “J‘ “ @ @ @ AND ASSOCIATED CONDUIT, PANELS, SWITCHES, OUTLETS, ETC. AND DISPOSE
. B . & . . v . v . v i v . . OF OFF SITE.
4 Il 4 @@ @@ @ @ @ @ @ @ | 13. REMOVE EXISTING GRADE MATERIAL DOWN TO BELOW NEW SUB-GRADE ELEVATIONS
I AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE
[ )
@ :: @ CORRIDOR @ 14. REMOVE EXISTING WOOD STAIR SYSTEM AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE. =
-S1 19 .
@ I [s119] @ @ 15. REMOVE EXISTING ROOF DORMER, INCLUDING WINDOW UNIT, ETC., AND
I @ DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.
i I 5 16. REMOVE A PORTION OF EXISTING CEILING/ FLOOR STRUCTURE TO ALLOW INSTALLATION
@ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ OF NEW STAIR SYSTEM. DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.
oo | o | . @ | @ A =T © |
@ @ © STOR (13)
STALL @ @ Qe @ @ STALL @ STALL @ STALL @ @ STALL @ @ 2 S101 STALL STALL
STALL STALL ALL TALL @ S127 S126
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GENERAL DEMOLITION NOTES

A. ALL DEMOLITION WORK SHALL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE
CURRENT EDITIONS OF THE CODES LISTED ON SHEET ALS1.1 AND CURRENT
EDITIONS OF ALL OTHER APPLICABLE LOCAL CODES, ORDINANCES,

SUBDIVISION REGULATIONS, AND COVENANTS AND REQUIREMENTS.

B. REMOVE OF DEMOLITION ITEMS MEANS DEMOLITION, REMOVAL AND

[
LEGALLY TRANSPORTING AND DISPOSING OFF-SITE ALL DEBRIS, RUBBISH ArChlte Ct

AND OTHER MATERIALS RESULTING FROM DEMOLITION OPERATIONS.

C. IF HAZARDOUS MATERIALS ARE ENCOUNTERED DURING DEMOLITION 102 Sammy Court

OPERATIONS, NOTIFY OWNER AND/OR ARCHITECT IMMEDIATELY. WARNER ROBINS, GEORGIA 31088
glmarch@outlook.com

D. PROVIDE, ERECT AND MAINTAIN EFFECTIVE BARRICADES, DANGER (478)-365-8976

SIGNALS AND SIGNS IN LOCATIONS WHERE REQUIRED FOR THE PROTECTION
OF THE WORK AND THE SAFETY OF THE WORKERS AND THE PUBLIC.

E. MAINTAIN EXISTING UTILITIES, INDICATED TO REMAIN. KEEP IN SERVICE
AND PROTECT AGAINST DAMAGE DURING DEMOLITION OPERATIONS.

F. PROVIDE MATERIALS, LABOR, AND EQUIPMENT NOT SPECIFICALLY A
INDICATED BUT NECESSARY FOR DEMOLITION AND PROPER INSTALLATION
OF NEW MATERIALS AND PROPER COMPLETION OF THIS CONTRACT.

ARCHITECT

PLAN DEMOLITION NOTES

STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED

1. REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW, LOUVER, STOREFRONT, DOOR ASSEMBLIES,
AND ASSOCIATED HARDWARE, ETC. AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

2. REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE FLOOR SLAB INCLUDING BRICK, RUBBER TILE AND
SUB-GRADE MATERIAL DOWN TO NEW SUB-GRADE ELEVATION AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

3. REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE STRIP WALL FOOTINGS INCLUDING SUB-GRADE
MATERIAL DOWN TO NEW SUB-GRADE ELEVATION AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.
FIXTURES, VENT PIPES, CONDUIT, ETC. AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

4. SHORE AND BRACE EXISTING FLOOR AND OR ROOF STRUCTURE AND REMOVE
EXISTING WALL ASSEMBLEY, INCLUDING ASSOCIATED DOOR AND WINDOW
ASSEMBLIES THEREIN, AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

5. REMOVE EXISTING STALL WALL ASSEMBLY, INCLUDING ASSOCIATED
DOOR AND WINDOW ASSEMBLIES THEREIN, AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.

6. REMOVE EXISTING BARN DOOR ASSEMBLY. INSPECT, REPLACE ANY DETERIORATED
PORTIONS AND RE-USE (RE-INSTALL) AS SHOWN.
7. REMOVE EXISTING CABINETRY AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE.
8. REMOVE EXISTING CABINETRY INCLUDING SINK AND ASSOCIATED SUPPLY
AND WASTE PIPING AND DISPOSE OF OFF SITE. CAP ALL SUPPLY AND WASTE
LINES. =
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TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD ON ROOM SIDE FACE ONLY

PARTITION TYPES
WOOD FRAMING PARTITIONS
@ 2X4 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8"

WITH SOUND ATTENUATION INSULATION.
2X4 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8" A h t t
TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD ON BOTH FACES rC 1 eC

& SOUND ATTENUATION INSULATION.

102 Sammy Court
WARNER ROBINS, GEORGIA 31088

2X4 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8"TYPE "X"
GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH FACE. (UL DESIGN NO. U305)
& SOUND ATTENUATION INSULATION.

2X4 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 2 LAYER 5/8" TYPE "X"
GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH FACE W/ THERMAL INSULATION R13.
(UL DESIGN NO. U305)

2X4 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8"

TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD ON ROOM SIDE FACE ONLY.

& SOUND ATTENUATION INSULATION. glmarch@outlook.com
(478)-365-8976

2X6 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8"
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2X6 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8"
TYPE 'X" GYPSUM BOARD ON BOTH FACES.
& SOUND ATTENUATION INSULATION.

TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD ON ROOM SIDE FACE ONLY.
WITH SOUND ATTENUATION INSULATION.

2X6 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8"
TYPE "X" GYPSUM BOARD ON ROOM SIDE FACE ONLY.
& SOUND ATTENUATION INSULATION.

2X6 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8"
TYPE X" GYPSUM BOARD ON BOTH SIDES. (UL DESIGN NO. U305)
& SOUND ATTENUATION INSULATION.

2X6 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 2 LAYER 5/8" TYPE "X"
GYPSUM BOARD ON EACH FACE W/ WITH THERMAL INSULATION R19

(UL DESIGN NO. U305)

(e

2X8 WOOD STUDS AT 16" O. C. WITH 1 LAYER 5/8"
GYPSUM BOARD ON ROOM SIDE FACE ONLY.
EXT STOR WITH SOUND ATTENUATION INSULATION.
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GYP BD @

WD STUD @ 16" O C
2X4 OR 2X6

WALL INSULATION @
STUD DEPTH THICK.

2X4 OR 2X6 PLATE @
FIRE RATED GYP

FIRE RATED GYP
COMPOUND OR
FIRE CAULK

WOOD STUD @ 16" O C @

COMPOUND OR
FIRE CAULK

@ 3-5/8' OR 6" 22 GA
5/8" TYPE "X"
/ GYP BD @

B1

\ WALL INSULATION

STUD DEPTH THICK.

®

ONE HOUR RATED PARTITION: UL-U305
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NTS

TYPE X GYP BOARD
SEE PARTITION TYPES
FOR LAYERS

WALL FRAMING
SEE PARTITION TYPES

RATED WALLX?EMBLY

RATED WALL ASSEMBLY \

TYPE X GYP BOARD
SEE PARTITION TYPES

FOR LAYERS —\

D ,\

NTERSECTING WALL
SEE PARTITION TYPES

7

4

— 1/4" SEALANT JOINT W/
BACKER ROD CONT
BOTH SIDES

DELETED

TYPE X GYP BOARD
SEE PARTITION TYPES

INTERSECTING WALL

SEE PARTITION TYPES

FOR LAYERS —\

— 1/4" SEALANT JOINT W/
BACKER ROD CONT
BOTH SIDES

UL RATED WALL CRITERIA: DESIGN NO. U305

\; 1/4" SEALANT JOINT W/

BACKER ROD CONT
BOTH SIDES

DETAILS: RATED WALL INTERSECTIONS

\—WALL FRAMING

SEE PARTITION TYPES

NTERSECTING WALL

SEE PARTITION TYPES

\— WALL FRAMING

SEE PARTITION TYPES
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SCALE: NTS

NONBEARING WALL RATINGS --- 1 HOUR

1. CEILING RUNNERS: NOT REQUIRED

2. WOOD STUDS: NOMINAL 2 X 4 OR 2X6, SPACED 16" O. C. EFFECTIVELY CROSS BRACED.
3. WOOD STRUCTURAL PANEL SHEATHING: NOT REQUIRED.

4. BATTS AND BLANKETS: MINERAL WOOL BATTS, FRICTION FITTED BETWEEN STUDS AND PLATES. MIN. NOMINAL
THICKNESS EQUAL THE STUD DEPTH.

5. GYPSUM BOARD: GYPSUM PANELS WITH BEVELED, SQUARE OF TAPERED EDGES, APPLIED VERTICALLY OR
HORIZONTALLY. VERTICAL JOINTS CENTERED OVER STUDS AND STAGGERED ONE STUD CAVITY ON OPPOSITE SIDES
OF STUDS. VERTICAL JOINTS IN ADJACENT LAYERS (MULTILAYER SYSTEMS) STAGGERED ONE STUD CAVITY.
HORIZONTAL JOINTS NEED NOT BE BACKED BY STEEL FRAMING. HORIZONTAL EDGE JOINTS AND HORIZONTAL BUTT
JOINTS ON OPPOSITE SIDES OF STUDS NEED NOT BE STAGGERED. HORIZONTAL EDGE JOINTS AND HORIZONTAL BUTT
JOINTS IN ADJACENT LAYERS (MULTILAYER SYSTEMS) STAGGERED A MIN. OF 12 IN. HORIZONTAL EDGE JOINTS AND
HORIZONTAL BUTT JOINTS IN ADJACENT LAYERS (MULTILAYER SYSTEMS) WITH TYPE ULIX NEED NOT BE STAGGERED.
THE THICKNESS AND NUMBER OF LAYERS OF THE 1 HR AND 2 HR RATINGS ARE AS FOLLOWS:

1 HOUR RATED:

MIN. 3 5/8 IN STUD DEPTH

1 LAYER 5/8" TYPE "X" GYP BD ON BOTH STUD SURFACES

INSULATION OPTIONAL

6. FASTENERS: TYPE S-12 STEEL SCREWS USED TO ATTACHED PANELS TO STUDS.

SINGLE LAYER SYSTEMS: 1 IN. LONG FOR 1/2 AND 5/8 IN. THICK PANELS OR 1-1/4 IN. LONG FOR 3/4 IN. THICK PANELS
SPACED 8 IN. OC WHEN PANELS ARE APPLIED HORIZONTALLY, OR 8 IN. OC ALONG VERTICAL AND BOTTOM EDGES
AND 12 IN. OC IN THE FIELD WHEN PANELS ARE APPLIED VERTICALLY.

SINGLE LAYER SYSTEMS WITH TYPE ULIX: 1 IN. LONG FOR 1/2 IN. OC IN THE FIELD AND PERIMETER, WHEN PANELS
ARE APPLIED HORIZONTALLYH OR VERTICALLY.

7. FURRING / ADDITIONAL FRAMING: NONE REQUIRED.

8. JOINT TAPE AND COMPOUND VINYL OR CASEING, DRY OR PREMIXED JOINT COMPOUND APPLIED IN TWO COATS
TO JOINTS AND SCREW HEADS OF OUTER LAYERS. PAPER TAPE, NOMINAL 2 IN. WIDE, EMBEDDED IN FIRST LAYER
OF COMPOUND OVER ALL JOINTS OF OUTER LAYER PANELS. PAPER TAPE AND JOINT COMPOUND MAY BE OMITTED
WHEN GUPSUM PANELS AARE SUPPLIED WITH A SQUARE EDGE.

9. SEALANTS: A BEAD OF GYPSUM FIRE RATED COMPOUND OR FIRE CAULK APPLIED AROUNG THE PARTITION
PERIMETER.
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WINDOW SCHEDULE GLASS TYPES DOOR AND FRAME SCHEDULE
ABBREVIATIONS: GL1 | INSULATING GLASS WITH TINTED LOW-E EXTERIOR PANE AND CLEAR GLASS INTERIOR PANE. ABEREVIATIONS.
AL ALUMINUM NR NOT RATED(NO RATING) WD WOOD GL2 'CIIISELA;A(T;'L“‘AC; SGII_I\'?'?ESR\I\(/)II;HP;EI'\IQPERED TINTED LOW-E EXTERIOR PANE AND TEMPERED AL ALUMINUM SCW SOLID CORE WOOD WD WOOD
FF FACTORY FINISH PT PAINT ' GL GLASS TYPE STN STAIN WPL WOOD PANEL .
GL1 GLAZING TYPE SF STOREFRONT SYSTEM GL3 |INSULATING GLASS WITH TINTED EXTERIOR PANE AND CLEAR GLASS INTERIOR PANE. HCW HOLLOW CORE WOOD STL STEEL ArChlte Ct
HLB HORIZONTAL LOUVER BLIND SS SOLID SURFACE MATERIAL HR HOUR RATING S S STAINLESS STEEL
HM HOLLOW METAL STL STEEL GL4 | INSULATING GLASS WITH TEMPERED TINTED EXTERIOR PANE AND TEMPERED CLEAR GLASS e
NA NOT APPLICABLE INTERIOR PANE. 102 Sammy Court
WARNER ROBINS, GEORGIA 31088
GL5 |SINGLE 1/4" TINTED GLASS. :
WINDOW UNIT TRIM & SILL DETAILS DOOR FRAME HDWE. glmarch@outlook.com
SYMBOL GL6 | SINGLE 1/4" CLEAR GLASS. SYMBOL (478)-365-8976
R. 0. SIZE UNIT SIZE WDW TRIM WDW SILL SHEET A8.3 U.O.N. OPENING SIZE DETAILS
FIRE | WDW GL7 | SINGLE 1/4" TEMPERED CLEAR GLASS. UND. TRIM FIRE | HDWE.| KEY
SPACE| MARK | W H W H D TYPE | MATL.| FIN GL. | TYPE| MATL.| FIN| TYPE| MATL.| FIN H J S RATING| TRTMT REMARKS SPACE | MARK w H T | MATL. | TYPE | GL CUT | MAT'L. | DEPTH | TYPE | TYPE H J S RATG | GRP. |SPACE REMARKS
GL8 | SOUND INSULATING GLASS WITH CLEAR LAMINATED PLATE GLASS PANELS BOTH PANES. WORSHIP AREA
DETAILS ON SHEET A8.3.2 GL9 | SINGLE TEMPERED TINTED GLASS.
W105 W105 3'-3" +/- 6'-0"+/- 32" |5-11"+- | 41/2" A AL FF GL2 N/A N/A N/A B WD FF ? ? ? N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM GL 10 | INSULATING GLASS WITH CLEAR EXTERIOR PANE AND CLEAR GLASS INTERIOR PANE. W101 W101A 6'-0" 8'-0" 1-3/4" AL EA GL7 1/2" AL 4-1/2" EA N/A ?/A8.32 | 7?/A8.3.2 | D?/A8.3.2 N/A ? EXT B
W110 W110 3'-3" +/- 3'-3"+/- 3'-2" 3'-2"+/- 41/2" B AL FF GL2 N/A N/A N/A - WD FF ? ? ? N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM GL 11 | INSULATING GLASS WITH TEMPERED CLEAR EXTERIOR PANE AND TEMPERED CLEAR GLASS W101 W101B 6'-0" 8'-0" 1-3/4" AL 1A GL7 1/2" AL 4-1/2" IA N/A ?/A8.3.2 ?/A8.3.2 D?/A8.3.2 N/A ? N/A - —
W1 | W11 | 3-8+~ | 33" | 32" |32 | 41720 B AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM INTERIOR PANE. w102 | w102 8'-0" 8'-0" N/A N/A N/A N/IA N/A STL | 734" | 1B N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 N/A FRAME ONLY 2
W14 | W14 | 3-3"+- | 6-0- | 32" |5-114- | 41720 A AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM GL 12 | 1/4" WIRE GLASS. W103 | W103 30" 70" | 1-3/4"| scw IC N/A 3/4" STL | 734" | IC N/A 2 2 2 3/4 HR 2 W102 - '%
W116 | W116 | 3-3"+- | -0~ | 3-2" |5-11"+-| 41/2" A AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 7w | WTOEN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - NOT USED O
/ P w105 | W105A 60" | V7o 34" | Vscw ID > M 3| L 732 | D | “NA ? A 2 2 Y NA M N < STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED
A102 | A102A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - EXISTING TO REMAIN ig W105 | W105B | 6-0" 7-0" | 134" | scw ID 2 3/4" STL | 534" | ID N/A 2 2 2 ? ? N/A
A102 | A102B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - EXISTING TO REMAIN W105 | W105C | ,6-0" | .7-0° | 1,3/4" |\ SCW ID N LB (| STL | 734" | ID | NA NN ? 7 ? N/A o ]
A102 A103A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - EXISTING TO REMAIN DOO R WI N DOW AN D F RAM E N OTE /MMOSD \5‘6 WWW%EQW% M_/IE/\\/NM/_\?/_\M /WDQ?K / )QMV\
A102 | A103B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - EXISTING TO REMAIN y y W105 | W105E | 6-0" 7-0" | 134" | STL | ECC N/A 1/2" STL | 734" | EC | NA 2 2 2 N/A ? EXT - 1
A104 | A104 3-4"+/- 60"+~ |3-3"+/- |5-11"4/- | 41/2" c M-EXG | M-EXG| GL2 - WD | PT - Ss | FF - - - - - MATCH EXISTING /% Nwios | wiosF | -0 70" | 134" | AL EB 67 | AR AL | 412" | EB N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 EXT | PROVIDE BLACKOUT FILM
1. ALL STEEL DOORS, WINDOWS, AND FRAMES SHALL BE PAINTED INCLUDING ALL TOPS, A
A105 | A105 | 3-4"+- | 6-0"+- |3-3"+- |5-11"+- | 41/2" c | MEXG|MEXe| oGL2 - wo | PT | - ss | FF - - - - - MATCH EXISTING BOTTOMS, AND EDGES. w106 | wies LNe0r L e A3 sl |7 3N sTL zamr | /ANl AN1N2 A 27 | AMHR | w107 N ANA ]
A106 | A106 3-4"+/- 60"~ |3-3"+/- 511"+ | 41/2" c M-EXG | M-EXG| GL2 - WD | PT - ss | FF - - - - - MATCH EXISTING W107 | w107 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - NOT USED
2. ALL WOOD DOORS, WINDOWS, AND FRAMES SHALL BE PAINTED OR STAINED INCLUDING
| A107 | A107 3-4"+/- 60" |33+ |54t | 412" | €~ M-EXG | MEXG| GL2 - wp_| BT | - ss | FF - - - - - MATCH EXISTING ALL TOPS, BOTTOMS, AND EDGES. W08 | W108AL 60 7O 3] SN ECSAWA TN S STL N\FBl | BoGT WA= T\ | 7 PNATANT?2 NEXT NN N
MOV NV NV NNV NN NV \ /—\/ N~ W %3\ w108 | w108B - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - NOT USED
- E104 | E104A | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" | 6-9"- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | N/A NA | NA |- WD | FF ) 2 ? N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM W108 | W108C - - - - ol A - - - - - - - - - - NOT USED b
W109 A Wi1ebN_ 3- o3 Nsew™ N\ _IF_1{ 2 g | sn] 7ae e N 2 N NA NP N
E106 | E106A | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" |6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 70" | 1-3/4"| scw IL GL7 3/4" sTL | 73@ | L N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 N/A -
70" | 1-3/4" | STL ED GL7 1/2" STL | 734" | ED | NA 2 2 2 N/A 2 EXT -
E108 | E108A | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" |6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 70" | 1-3/4" | STL EE GL7 1/2" STL | 7-34" | EE N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 EXT -
70" N/A N/A N/A N/IA N/A STL | 734" | IH N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 N/A FRAME ONLY _
E109 | E109 | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" |6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 7-0" | 134" | scw IC N/A 3/4" STL | 734" | IC N/A 2 2 2 3/4 HR 2 W102 - Z
70" | 1-3/4"| scw IC N/A 3/4" STL | 734" | IC N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 N/A - =
E112 | E112A | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" | 6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 8-0" | 134" | AL EB GL7 1/2" AL | 412" | EB N/A 2 2 2 N/A ? EXT - 7
70" | 134" | AL 1J GL7 3/4" AL | 412" | U N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 A105 - %
E113 | E113A | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" | 6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 70" | 1-3/4"| scw ID N/A 3/4" STL | 734" | ID N/A 2 2 2 2 2 W102 O STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED
70" | 1-3/4"| scw IC N/A 3/4" STL | 734" | IC N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 N/A -
E114 | E114A | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" | 6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 7-0" | 134" | scw IC N/A 3/4" STL | 734" | IC N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 W102 -
E115 | E115 | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" |6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 70" | 134" | AL IM GL7 3/4" STL | 534" | M N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 W119 - )
E116 | E116 | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" |6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 70" | 134" | AL IM GL7 3/4" STL | 534" | M N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 W119 - ﬂ
E117 | E117 | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" |6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | N/A NA | NA |- WD | FF ? 2 ? N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - NOT USED
E118 | E118A | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" |6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 70" | 134" | AL IM GL7 3/4" STL | 534" | M N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 W119 - /
70" | 134" | AL IM GL7 3/4" STL | 534" | M N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 W119 -
E120 | E120 | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" |6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM W’W{\Q/ A \W%\/ NN /\X,\
E121 | E121 33"+ | 6-10+- | 32" | 6-9+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM 7-0" 134" | SCW IC N/A 3/4" STL | 734" | IC N/A 2 2 2 3/4 HR 2 W114 \
E122 | E122 | 3-3"+- | 6-10"+- | 3-2" |6-9"+- | 41/2" D AL FF GL2 | NA NA | NA |- WD | FF 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM INISTRATIVE
70" | 134" | AL EF GL7 1/2" AL | 4-1/2" | EF N/A 2 ? ? N/A 2 EXT -
O
A A 70" | 134" | AL 1J GL7 1/2" AL | 412" | N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 N/A -
— "\ PAN /\_/\”\ AN A ] — N\ | W AN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - EXISTING TO REMAIN SUNBE&EI ]
ROOF | C101 6'-7"+/- 54"+ |6-6"+- | 50" | 41/2" E AL FF GL1 | NA NA | NA |- WD | PT 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM B Ul LD E RS
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - EXISTING TO REMAIN
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - EXISTING TO REMAIN
ROOF | D101 | 3.-1"#- | 3“1/ [3-0"+- | 30"/ | 41/2" F AL FF | 6Lt | NA | NA | NA | - wD | PT ? ? ? N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - NPy 10641 HIGHWAY 36
ROOF | D102 | 3-1"+- A | BOMH- | 40+ | 4 172" G AL FF GL1 | NA NA | NA |- WD | PT 2 2 2 N/A N/A STOREFRONT SYSTEM COVINGTON, GA 30014
A104 | A104 6'-0" 70" | 134" | AL EF GL7 1/2" AL | 4-1/2" | EF N/A ? ? ? N/A 2 EXT - 270.786.3031
2 A105 | A105 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - NOT USED 1 : :
A106 | A106 30" 70" | 134" | scw IE N/A 3/4" STL | 734" | IE N/A 2 2 2 N/A ? A108 -
A107 | A107 30" 70" | 134" | scw IF ? 3/4" STL | 734" | IF N/A 2 2 2 3/4 HR ? A108 - o
A108 | A108 6'-0" 70" | 134" | AL 1J GL7 1/2" AL | 412" | N/A 2 2 ? N/A 2 N/A - ,Q \lno
Q2
N
_— |
o —
— |2
=
@) 3
/A wn
| | EDUCATION gﬁ
O O OO OIOOmE O n O 3
\ 1\ 1\ 1\ \ 1\ \ 118, BN | E104A{ 6-0” 70" NA L NAN NA-T NIA [WA STL | sau—~—d | NA | 7 ~2 2 | a2 N/A FRAME ONLY q A
— — RZ
OFFICE E101 Y E1018 | ¥-0" 70 | WK | NnA | Na NnoA | NAVT sty sas | H NS NA W A | ) L KA | O FRAME ONLY o — g
CLRM CLRM CLRM OFFICE PRAYER OFFIC STAf = o . " " " - \A
E111 = S E118] | E102 | E102 3-0 70 1-3/ scw IC N/A 3/ STL | 7-3/4 IC N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 N/A oy 2
[E113] [E114] [E115] E116] E117 I 5
{1 E1 E113 E -1 k E103 | E103 3-0" 790" | 1-3/4"| scw IC N/A 3/4" STL | 534" | IC N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 E104 - ) . |
== - === === == gl1ee) | —_— — E104 | E104A | 3-0" 70" | 134 | sSTL | EE Gl7 | 12 | st | 734 | EE | N ? ? ? N/A ? EXT - i av ,U
E1108 3 >
7 RIX ~RIDOR - Zq s\| E104 | El048 | 30" 70" | 1-3/4"| scw IL GL7 3/4" STL | 734" | L N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 E105 - 5
5 TAIR NISEX 101A) THE CROSS ASSEMBLY N @) o
E101 E1208) n E105 | E105 30" 70" | 1-3/4"| scw IL GL7 3/4" STL | 534" | IL N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 N/A A
110A) E110 | | E105 E103] (E105 = > E101 =53 E119 - E120 =
A - E106 | E106A | 3-0" 70" | 1-3/4" | STL EE GL7 1/2" STL | 7-34" | EE N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 EXT - T
108 b2 L 122 - - YT » - N O
E106 | E106B | 3-0 70 1-3/4" | SCW IL GL7 3/4 STL | 7314 | L N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 E105 A
109 I A5 6B E1 103) VT [ = E107 | E107A | 3-0 70 / sc c / / S / c / 2 2 ? / ? E108 &
0" 0" | 1-3/4" W | N/A 3/4" TL | 534 | N/A : : : N/A : - =
CLRM a A108 == % m Q)
OFFICE =108 E107B) CLRM NURSERY STOR E107 | E107B | 3-0" 70" | 134" | scw | Ic NA | 34" | STL | 534" | IC | NA ? ? ? N/A ? E104 - =
109 Loy o/ E106 s E104 E121 @ E108 | E108A | 3-0" 7-0" | 1-34"| STL EE GL7 12" | STL | 7-3/4"| EE | NA ? ? ? N/A ? EXT - B Q8
— F:AA1802 E108 | E108B | 3-0" 70" | 134 | scw | 1L GL7 | a4 | stL | 7am | L N/A ? ? TN E105 - o =
E121
@ @ @ @ SALiF(;I;ORT E120 E120 E120 E109 | E109 30" 70" | 1-3/4" | scw IL GL7 3/4" STL | 534" | IL N/A 2 2 2 Q 3/4 H 5>\? E110 - = =
A1 07 A1 06 A1 06 A106 " An " An " " " m - \ M 'Q
E110 | E110A | 6-0 70 1-3/4 AL EG GL7 1/2 AL | 412" | EG | NA 2 2 2 [ ? EXT ¢ — ﬁ a0
o p—
I I E110 | E110B | 3-0" 70" | 1-3/4" | scw IL GL7 3/4" STL | 734" | L N/A 2 2 2 Q' 3/4 H A? 2 N/A - o T
I I COFFEE E111 | E111 | 30" 70" | 134" scw | 1L GL7 | 34" | STL | 534 | L | NA ? ? RGN E110 - el o Q
| | [Af0S @ E112 | E112 | 30" 70" | 134" scw | 1L GL7 | 34" | STL | 734 | L | NA ? ? N E105 - 7 ~= ¢p) s
E113 | E113 30" 70" | 1-3/4" | scw IL GL7 3/4" STL | 734" | L N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 E105 - P o L
I I ] o "8
I I E114 | E114 3-0" 7-0" | 1-3/4" | scw IL GL7 3/4" STL | 7-34" | IL N/A ? ? ? N/A ? E105 - vU (e
NEMS U], 8¢ ~70 A msiget~sow | u f—o7 | s SR s | o opm N o~ N7 | W[ DNTwr | - g
8 1 " i " " \ A n n Y m
108 Ll o A104 K101 . E116 | E116 3-0 70 1-3/4" | SCW IL N/A 3/4 STL | 534 IL N/A 2 2 2 N/A 2 N/A ,_\ 8
W108 117 /N_EUT_] 0" 7-0" | 1,34 A_SCWA | .| ,GL7 3/4" STL | 53" | 1L | NA 2 2 2 | NA ? | E101 | J =~
- - A102A A A A
= = @ 102 E118 | E118A | 3w | 7w | 13| st | EC NA_"mer 7 sTU—734" | EC | Ma_| 7 S 2 WK [T e - o
% W109 Y] —— 1 E118 | E1188 | 3-0" 70n | 13| scw | 1L Gl7 | a4 | stL | 734 | L | na ? ? AN NE N/A -
@113 CORRIDOR El LOBBY/REC hoeAoze E119 | E119 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - N1 - - NOT USED _
110 W111 k1119 A102 E120 | E120A | 6-0" 70" | 134 | AL EG GL7 | 12 AL | 412 | EG | NA ? ? ? N/A ? EXT - JOB NO- 02405
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FINISH SCHEDULE FINISH NOTES:

. WARNER ROBINS, GEORGIA 31088
ABBREVIATIONS: ACP ACOUSTICAL CEILING PANELS EPT ENAMEL PANT N/A NOT APPLICABLE(NONE) SS  SOLID SURFACE MATERIAL 1. PROPER PREPARATION OF SURFACES AND ADEQUATE CLEANING FOR BONDING OF dmareh@ontiook com
BRK BRICK EHP EXTERIOR HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING PN. PINE STN ~ STONE PAINT IS AN ABSOLUTE NECESSITY. START OF PAINTING INSTALLATION AND (478)-365-8976
BRK-P BRICK PAVERS EPT EXTERIOR PAINT SYSTEM PLAS. PLASTER TRZ TERRAZZO OPERATIONS INDICATES ACCEPTANCE OF SUBSTRATE SURFACE CONDITIONS AND
CB CERAMIC BASE ES EXPOSED STRUCTURE PC POLISHED CONCRETE U UNFINISHED FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR COMPLETED WORK.
CFT CERAMIC FLOOR TILE PT. PAINT UND. UNDERLAYMENT BOARD
owT CERAMIG WALL TILE ?F(G E;('CSTT C')';i FINISH LYW BLYWOOD VRN VARNISH 2. WHERE EXISTING WALLS, FLOOR FINISHES, ETC. ARE SHOWN TO BE REMOVED,
: - PROVIDE LEVEL SUBFLOOR SURFACE BY GRINDING DOWN THE EXISTING SLAB,
CMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT GBB GYPSUM BACKING BOARD QT QUARRY TILE VCT VINYL COMPOSITION TILE PATCHING THE EXISTING SLAB, AND/OR INSTALLATION OF FLOOR LEVELING
CPT CARPET GYP. GYPSUM BOARD RB RUBBER BASE VS VINYL SHEET FLOORING COMPOUND. A
CPT-T CARPET TILE GYP. X GYPSUM BOARD, TYPE "X" RCP REFLECTED CEILING PLAN WOC  WALK-OFF-CARPET —
cs CONC. SEALER HPC HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING SHTG SHEATHING WC  WALL COVERING 3. WHERE DIFFERENT FLOOR FINISHES MEET, PROVIDE & INSTALL VINYL TRANSITION, O
CONC. CONCRETE IHP INTERIOR HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING SLT SLATE WD.  WOOD UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED. L
IPT INTERIOR PAINT SYSTEM S STAIN WP  WOOD PANEL 4. AV CONTROLS AREA WALLS TO BE CABINETRY FINISHES. T
TP INTUMESCENT PAINT SYSTEM 5. SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WALL FINISHES OTHER THAN GYPSUM WALL BOARD. <
NOTE: AN ABBREVIATION PRECEDED WITH AN "E" INDICATES AN EXISTING CONDITION, MATERIAL, FINISH, ETC.  NOTE: AN ABBREVIATION PRECEDED WITH AN "R" INDICATES AN EXISTING MATERIAL REFINISHED AND REUSED. < STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED

6. SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLANS FOR CEILINGS OTHER THAN EXPOSED STRUCTURE,

WAINSCOT WALLS CEILING GYPSUM BOARD, AND ACOUSTICAL CEILING PANELS.
SPACE FLOOR BASE REMARKS
C.R. NORTH EAST SOUTH WEST D./W. CORN 7. EXTERIOR WALL INTERIOR FINISH: WOOD SIDING THROUGHOUT WILL BE REMOVED.
RM. NO. ROOM NAME MATL | FIN | MATL | FIN [TYPE | wMATL FIN |TYPE |TYPE | MATL FIN | MATL FIN | MATL FIN | MATL FIN |TRM | MATL FIN | HEIGHT |TYPE N D e ety FINISHES AFTER INSTALLATION OF WALL INSULATION, ELECTRICAL,
/ / 6 \ \ 8. SEE FLOOR PLAN FOR FLOOR FINISHES OTHER THAN EXPOSED CONCRETE.
W101 ENTRY CONC | FT-1| WD PT | N/A WD PT 1 N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A | GYPX\WD | WD 12'-0" N/A/ NOTE 5, 6, 11, 12,13 & 16\ 0PORIUM TREABSAND.RISERS.TO BEWOOD-RECLAIMED FROM EXISTING SID
W102 LOBBY CONC |LVT-1| WD PT | N/A WD PT 1 N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | NJA | GYPX/WD PT 12'-0" N/A\ NOTE 5, 6, 11, 12, 13 & 17
W103 MECH/ELEC CONC |CS-1| RB3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | NA | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ES ITP | VARIES N/A b NOTE 7
W104 AV CONTROLS UND |CPT-1| wD PT | N/A N/A N/A | NA | NA - - SPL-01 FF - - - - N/A | SPL-01 FF 13'-Q" N/A/ NOTE 4,5,6,7, 11 & 18 “
W105 SANCTUARY CONC |CPT-1| WD PT | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ES ITP VARIES N/A\ NOTE 5, 6, 7, 12, 18 & 19 11. INSTALL 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD TYPE "X" ON SUPPLEMENTAL 2X6 FRAMING AT 2'-0"O C
AT EXISTING TRUSS BOTTOM CHORD WHERE SCHEDULE INDICATES ACP, WOOD, OR A
W106 STORAGE CONC |CPT-3| RB3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | NA | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ES ITP 14'-0" NA D - FINISH OTHER THAN GYSUM BOARD.
W107 PODIUM CONC |CPT-3| WD PT N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT : : GYPX PT GYPX PT N/A GYPX PT 18'-0" N/A/ NOTE 9 & 20 12. WHERE SHOWN TO PROVIDE INTUMESCENT PAINT ON EXISTING STRUCTURAL MEMBERS,
W108 SUPPORT CONC |CPT-3| RB-3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ES TP 18'-0" N/A\ NOTE 12 ) PROVIDE FIRE RESISTANT INTUMESCENT PAINT.
W109 GREEN RM CONC |CPT-3| RB3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | NA | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ES ITP 14'-Q" N/A P NOTE 12 /|
W110 PASSAGE CONC |cs-1| RB3 | FF | N/A N/A NA | NA | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ES ITP 10-0" A NOTE 7 & 12 13.GYPSUM & WOOD CEILING: MATCH CONTROL SAMPLE
W111 CORRIDOR CONC |[LVvT-1| wD | PT | N/A N/A NA | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A WD WD | VARIES N/A\ NOTE 7 & 13 14. WT-3 BEHIND VANITY / FT-1 ON REMAINDER OF WET WALL
|_
W112 MECH/ELEC CONC |CS1| RB-3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ES IPT 14'-Q" N/A> - 15. WT-4 BEHIND VANITY / FT-1 ON REMAINDER OF WET WALL <ZE
W113 WOMEN CONC | FT-1RT-1/FT-# FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GBB FT-1/WT{3 GBB WC-2 GBB WC-2 GBB wc-2| N/A GYPX PT 10'-0" N/A NOTE 14 & 21 16. ENTRY MAT BY OWNER. =
W114 FELLOWSHIP HALL CONC | CS-1| wD PT | N/A N/A N/A | NA | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX T-111 14'-0" NA(A NOTE 5, 6, 7 & 22 17. 1/2 HEIGHT WOOD WALLS ALL WALLS. 8
W115 MEN CONC | FT-1 FT-1/FT-4 FF | N/A N/A N/A | NA | NA GBB FT-1/WT4 GBB WC-3 GBB WC-3 GBB Wwc-3| N/A GYPX PT 10'-0" N/M NOTE 15 $ 21 18. GYP CLOUDS @ 13-0" / SLATS CLG @ 13-6" %
_ _ _ar O
W116 RISER RM CONC |CS-1| RB3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | NA | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A m TP /% N/A NOTEA B2 / 19. STEEL COLUMNS & BEAMS WRAPPED IN WOOD OVER GYPX. / FEATURE WALL: WC-1. STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED
W117 CLASSROOM coNCc [cPT-2| wD | PT | N/A N/A NA | NA | NA | GYPX PT | GYPXx | PT | GYPX PT | GYPX PT | NA )/ \GYPX PTM|  1220" \\ NA [ A\ NOTE
7 8 3 20. SPL-01 ON 45 DEG WALLS / PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR REAR WALL DRAPERY.
w118 CLASSROOM conc |cpT-2| wp | PT | N/A N/A NA | NA | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | NIAG—BYPX PTV | A 1270" K NA 5KS—NOTE10 <
W119 PASSAGE CONC [cs1| wp | PT | NA NA | NA | NA [ NA] GYPx | PT | Gypx | PT | ayPx | PT | GYPx | PT | NA | De7PxQ B A 8Nz07 | )NiA - / 21. FLOOR TO CEILING WALL TILE INSTALLATION ON WET WALL.
W120 CLASSROOM CONC |CPT-2| WD PT | N/A N/A N/A | NA | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | NA {/\GYPX T PR 1200\ nA (/MOJ\E 10 f 22. T-111 PANEL OVER GYPX ON BOTTOM CHORD OF TRUSSES.
B )
W21 [\, —SKASSROOM™ | \QeNQ/GRJVZ WD PN NA — DA ATA TINA NA /G¥R<v PY\G{V\R% L —G¥RX_T PTN| / GYPXT~PT] M(ZW \P@f w A V\/\y\/\ 23. FLOOR TO CEILING WALL TILE INSTALLATION ON WET WALL -
W122 TABLE/CHAIR STOR CONC |CS-1| RB3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | NA | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | NNA eyt RT D182~ N/A - 24. BASE: FT-2 CUT / FT-5.
i : 25. CEILING: WOOD CEILING 10'-0" / GYPSUM CEILING 9'-6".

26. RUBBER TREADS & RISERS.
27.

INSTALL T & G WOOD CEILING OVER 5/8" GYPSUM TYPE X
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FINISH SCHEDULE FINTSH NOTES.
102 Sammy Court
ABBREVIATIONS: ACP ACOUSTICAL CEILING PANELS EPT ENAMEL PANT N/A NOT APPLICABLE(NONE) Ss SOLID SURFACE MATERIAL 1 PROPER PREPARATION OF SURFACES AND ADEQUATE CLEANING FOR BONDING OF WARNER ROBINS, GEORGIA 31088
BRK BRICK EHP EXTERIOR HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING PN. PINE STN  STONE PAINT IS AN ABSOLUTE NECESSITY. START OF PAINTING INSTALLATION AND glmarch@outlook.com
BRK-P BRICK PAVERS EPT EXTERIOR PAINT SYSTEM PLAS. PLASTER TRZ  TERRAZZO OPERATIONS INDICATES ACCEPTANCE OF SUBSTRATE SURFACE CONDITIONS AND (478)-365-8976
CB CERAMIC BASE ES EXPOSED STRUCTURE PC POLISHED CONCRETE U UNFINISHED FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR COMPLETED WORK.
FT ERAMIC FLOOR TILE _ .
gWT gER AMIg W /S_OL TILE E);G Eﬁf%':{i FINISH ':_YWD ';/:\'('uo oD 325 SZEEE;AYMENT BOARD 2. WHERE EXISTING WALLS, FLOOR FINISHES, ETC. ARE SHOWN TO BE REMOVED,
: : PROVIDE LEVEL SUBFLOOR SURFACE BY GRINDING DOWN THE EXISTING SLAB,
CMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT GBB GYPSUM BACKING BOARD QT QUARRY TILE VCT VINYL COMPOSITION TILE PATCHING THE EXISTING SLAB, AND/OR INSTALLATION OF FLOOR LEVELING
CPT CARPET GYP. GYPSUM BOARD RB RUBBER BASE VS VINYL SHEET FLOORING COMPOUND. A
CPT-T CARPET TILE GYP. X GYPSUM BOARD, TYPE "X" RCP REFLECTED CEILING PLAN WOC  WALK-OFF-CARPET
cs CONC. SEALER HPC HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING SHTG SHEATHING WC  WALL COVERING %NVI\_/EISESI(E)'II?LFEFFEV?IESI\I;TN%SEO[)R FINISHES MEET, PROVIDE & INSTALL VINYL TRANSITION, =
CONC. CONCRETE IHP INTERIOR HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING SLT SLATE WD.  WOOD : 8
IPT INTERIOR PAINT SYSTEM S STAIN WP  WOOD PANEL 4. AV CONTROLS AREA WALLS TO BE CABINETRY FINISHES. =
T
ITP INTUMESCENT PAINT SYSTEM 5. SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WALL FINISHES OTHER THAN GYPSUM WALL BOARD. O
NOTE: AN ABBREVIATION PRECEDED WITH AN "E" INDICATES AN EXISTING CONDITION, MATERIAL, FINISH, ETC.  NOTE: AN ABBREVIATION PRECEDED WITH AN "R" INDICATES AN EXISTING MATERIAL REFINISHED AND REUSED. x
WAINSCOT WALLS CEILING 6. SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLANS FOR CEILINGS OTHER THAN EXPOSED STRUCTURE, < ST ———
GYPSUM BOARD, AND ACOUSTICAL CEILING PANELS.
SPACE FLOOR BASE REMARKS
C.R. NORTH EAST SOUTH WEST D./W. CORN 7. EXTERIOR WALL INTERIOR FINISH: WOOD SIDING THROUGHOUT WILL BE REMOVED.
RM. NO. ROOM NAME MAT'L FIN | MATL | FIN |TYPE MAT'L FIN [TYPE |TYPE MAT'L FIN MAT'L FIN MAT'L FIN MAT'L FIN |TRIM MAT'L FIN HEIGHT  |TYPE ::[\ILSLJTI\//TIB_II;\II\(IBE\I/EVTQNISHES AFTER INSTALLATION OF WAL INSULATION, ELECTRICAL
8. SEE FLOOR PLAN FOR FLOOR FINISHES OTHER THAN EXPOSED CONCRETE.
A101 ENTRY CONC |BRK-1| WD PT | WD PT N/A 2 N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT EXG N/A NOTE 7 9PORIUM TREABS AND RISERS-TO BE-WQOD-RECLAIMED FROM EXISTING SID
A102 LOBBY/RECEPTION E-CONC | EXG | EXG | EXG | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG | N/A EXG EXG EXG N/A -
A102.1 SUPPLY E-CONC | EXG | EXG | EXG | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG | N/A EXG EXG EXG N/A -
A103 STAIR EXG EXG | EXG | EXG | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG EXG | N/A EXG EXG EXG N/A - ‘ ~
A104 GATHERING CONC |BRK-1| WD PT | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT WD WD EXG N/A NOTE 13 11. INSTALL 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD TYPE "X" ON SUPPLEMENTAL 2X6 FRAMING AT 2-0" O C
— AT EXISTING TRUSS BOTTOM CHORD WHERE SCHEDULE INDICATES ACP, WOOD, OR A
A105 COFFEE CONC |BRK-1| WD PT | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A WT-1 FF GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT 9'-6 N/A NOTE 7 FINISH OTHER THAN GYSUM BOARD.
A106 SERVE E-CONC |BRK-1| WD PT N/A N/A N/A | NJA | N/A WT-1 FF N/A N/A GYPZ PT WT-1 FF N/A GYPX PT 9'-6" N/A NOTE 7 12. WHERE SHOWN TO PROVIDE INTUMESCENT PAINT ON EXISTING STRUCTURAL MEMBERS,
A107 SUPPORT E-CONC | CS-1| RB-3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | NA | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT 96" N/A NOTE 7 PROVIDE FIRE RESISTANT INTUMESCENT PAINT.
A108 PASSAE CONC |BRK-1| WD PT | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A WD WD 12'-0" N/A NOTE 13
13.GYPSUM & WOOD CEILING: MATEH CONTROL SAMPLE
14. WT-3 BEHIND VANITY / FT-1 ON REMAINDER OF WET WALL
15. WT-4 BEHIND VANITY / FT-1 ON REMAINDER OF WET WALL -
16. ENTRY MAT BY OWNER. <Z,:
|_
17. 1/2 HEIGHT WOOD WALLS ALL WALLS. 5!
18. GYP CLOUDS @ 13'-0"/ SLATS CLG @ 13'-6" (£
O
19. STEEL COLUMNS & BEAMS WRAPPED IN WOOD OVER GYPX. / FEATURE WALL: WC-1. O STAVP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED
20. SPL-01 ON 45 DEG WALLS / PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR REAR WALL DRAPERY.
21. FLOOR TO CEILING WALL TILE INSTALLATION ON WET WALL.
22. T-111 PANEL OVER GYPX ON BOTTOM CHORD OF TRUSSES.
23. FLOOR TO CEILING WALL TILE INSTALLATION ON WET WALL 3
24. BASE: FT-2 CUT / FT-5.
25. CEILING: WOOD CEILING 10'-0" / GYPSUM CEILING 9'-6".
26. RUBBER TREADS & RISERS.
27. INSTALL T & G WOOD CEILING OVER 5/8" GYPSUM TYPE X
O
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ABBREVIATIONS: ACP ACOUSTICAL CEILING PANELS EPT ENAMEL PANT N/A NOT APPLICABLE(NONE) SS  SOLID SURFACE MATERIAL 1 PROPER PREPARATION OF SURFACES AND ADEQUATE CLEANING FOR BONDING OF
BRK BRICK EHP EXTERIOR HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING PN. PINE STN STONE PAINT IS AN ABSOLUTE NECESSITY. START OF PAINTING INSTALLATION AND 102 Sammy Court
BRK-P BRICK PAVERS EPT EXTERIOR PAINT SYSTEM PLAS. PLASTER TRZ TERRAZZO OPERATIONS INDICATES ACCEPTANCE OF SUBSTRATE SURFACE CONDITIONS AND WARNER ROBINS, GEORGIA 31088
CB CERAMIC BASE ES EXPOSED STRUCTURE PC POLISHED CONCRETE U UNFINISHED FULL RESPONSIBILITY FOR COMPLETED WORK. glmarch@outlook.com
478)-365-
CFT CERAMIC FLOOR TILE EXG EXISTING PT. PAINT UND. UNDERLAYMENT BOARD 2. WHERE EXISTING WALLS, FLOOR FINISHES, ETC. ARE SHOWN TO BE REMOVED, (478)-365-8976
CWT CERAMIC WALL TILE FF FACTORY FINISH PLYWD. PLYWOOD. VRN VARNISH PROVIDE LEVEL SUBFLOOR SURFACE BY GRINDING DOWN THE EXISTING SLAB,
CMU CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT GBB GYPSUM BACKING BOARD QT QUARRY TILE VCT VINYL COMPOSITION TILE PATCHING THE EXISTING SLAB, AND/OR INSTALLATION OF FLOOR LEVELING
CPT CARPET GYP. GYPSUM BOARD RB RUBBER BASE VS VINYL SHEET FLOORING COMPOUND.
CPT-T CARPET TILE GYP. X GYPSUM BOARD, TYPE "X" RCP REFLECTED CEILING PLAN WOC  WALK-OFF-CARPET
cs CONC. SEALER HPC HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING SHTG SHEATHING WC  WALL COVERING 3. WHERE DIFFERENT FLOOR FINISHES MEET, PROVIDE & INSTALL VINYL TRANSITION, A
UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
CONC. CONCRETE IHP INTERIOR HIGH PERFORMANCE COATING SLT SLATE WD. WOOD
IPT INTERIOR PAINT SYSTEM S STAIN WP WOOD PANEL 4. AV CONTROLS AREA WALLS TO BE CABINETRY FINISHES. 5
ITP INTUMESCENT PAINT SYSTEM 5. SEE INTERIOR ELEVATIONS FOR WALL FINISHES OTHER THAN GYPSUM WALL BOARD. L
NOTE: AN ABBREVIATION PRECEDED WITH AN "E" INDICATES AN EXISTING CONDITION, MATERIAL, FINISH, ETC.  NOTE: AN ABBREVIATION PRECEDED WITH AN "R" INDICATES AN EXISTING MATERIAL REFINISHED AND REUSED. =
6. SEE REFLECTED CEILING PLANS FOR CEILINGS OTHER THAN EXPOSED STRUCTURE, 5
WAINSCOT WALLS CEILING GYPSUM BOARD, AND ACOUSTICAL CEILING PANELS. 4
SPACE FLOOR BASE REMARKS <
C.R. NORTH EAST SOUTH WEST D./W. CORN 7. EXTERIOR WALL INTERIOR FINISH: WOOD SIDING THROUGHOUT WILL BE REMOVED. STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED
RM. NO. ROOM NAME MAT'L FIN MAT'L FIN [TYPE MAT'L FIN |TYPE |TYPE MAT'L FIN MAT'L FIN MAT'L FIN MAT'L FIN TRIM MAT'L FIN HEIGHT TYPE A ::[\ILSUTl\'/TIB_:;\]gE\I/EVTQNISHES APTER INSTALLATION OF WALL INSULATION, ELECTRICAL,
/ / 6\ \\ 8. SEE FLOOR PLAN FOR FLOOR FINISHES OTHER THAN EXPOSED CONCRETE.
E101 THE CROSS CONC | LVT | WD S N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT 10'-0" N//,\( NOTE 6 \ 0-PORIUM TREABS AND.RISERS.TO BEWOOD-RECLAIMED FROM EXISTING. SID
E102 WOMEN CONC | FT-2 FT-2/FT-5 FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX |WC-5| GYPX |WC-5 GBB WT-5/WTF2 GYPX |WC-5| N/A GYPX PT 10'-0" N/)\ NOTE 5, 6, 23,&2}
E103 UNISEX CONC | FT-3| FT-5 | FF | N/A WT-6 FF | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT 9-0" N/A SEE RCP \
E104 NURSERY CONC |CPT-4| RB-2 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ACT-B FF 10'-0" N/A( NOTE 7 & 11 \ ‘Q
E105 CORRIDOR CONC |[LVT-1| WD PT | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | NJ/A |GYPX/WD | PT | NOTE25 N/A\ ANOTE S A3 825 / 11. INSTALL 5/8" GYPSUM BOARD TYPE "X" ON SUPPLEMENTAL 2X6 FRAMING AT 2-0" O C
— 5 AT EXISTING TRUSS BOTTOM CHORD WHERE SCHEDULE INDICATES ACP, WOOD, OR A
E106 CLASSROOM CONC |CPT-4| RB-2 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ACT-B FF 10'-0 NA >y 5 \NOTE 7 & 11 ) \ FINISH OTHER THAN GYSUM BOARD.
E107 UNISEX CONC FT-3 | FT-5 FF N/A WT-6 FF N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT N/A GYPX PT 9-0" N/A Wﬁ@ \ 12. WHERE SHOWN TO PROVIDE INTUMESCENT PAINT ON EXISTING STRUCTURAL MEMBERS,
E108 CLASSROOM CONC |CPT-4| RB-2 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | NJA | ACT-B FF 10'-0" N/A\ '/ 5 \NOTE 7 & 11 ) / PROVIDE FIRE RESISTANT INTUMESCENT PAINT.
E109 OFFICE CONC |LVT-1| RB-3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ACT-B FF 10'-0" NA D NOTE 7811 \
E110 STAIR CONC |LVT-1| RB-1 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT | VARIES N/A/ NOTE 6, 7 & 26. ) 13.GYPSUM & WOOD CEILING: MATCH CONTROL SAMPLE
E111 OFFICE CONC |LVT-1| RB3 | FF | N/A N/A NA | NA | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | NNA | ACT-B FF 10'-0" N/A\ S NOTET& A, / 14. WT-3 BEHIND VANITY / FT-1 ON REMAINDER OF WET WALL
E112 CLASSROOM CONC |CPT-4| RB-2 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | NA | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ACT-8 FF 10"-0" N/A Y ( NOTE 7 & 11 )ﬂ 15. WT-4 BEHIND VANITY / FT-1 ON REMAINDER OF WET WALL
E113 CLASSROOM CONC |CPT-4| RB-2 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ACT-B FF 10'-0" N/A/ >/5 OTE 7 & 11 \ \ 16. ENTRY MAT BY OWNER. -
E114 CLASSROOM CONC |CPT-4| RB-2 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A ACT-B FF 10'-0" N/A\ HN‘OTE?& 11 ( / 17. 1/2 HEIGHT WOOD WALLS ALL WALLS. <Z(
E115 OFFICE CONC |LVT-1| RB-1 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT 10'-0" NA S K NOTE 7 & 11 /< 18. GYP CLOUDS @ 130"/ SLATS CLG @ 13-6" =
L} n D
E116 PRAYER CONC |LVT-1| RB-1 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT 10'-0 N/A W \ 19. STEEL COLUMNS & BEAMS WRAPPED IN WOOD OVER GYPX. / FEATURE WALL: WC.A. (£
E117 OFFICE CONC |LVT-1| RB-1 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT 10'-0" N/A( S/S\NOTE7& 10) / 5
20. SPL-01 ON 45 DEG WALLS / PROVIDE BLOCKING FOR REAR WALL DRAPERY. O
E118 STAIR CONC |LVT-1| RB-1 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT | VARIES N/A T NOTE6)7-876. < STAMP INVALID UNLESS SIGNED
E119 CORRIDOR CONC |[LVT-1| WD | PT | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A |GYPX/WD | PT | 9-6"10-6" N/A/ SEE RCP, NOTE 13 \ 21. FLOOR TO CEILING WALL TILE INSTALLATION ON WET WALL.
E120 ASSEMBLY CONC |CPT-5| RB-1 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | NJ/A | GYPX'WD | PT | VARIES N/A\ NOTE 27 } 22. T-111 PANEL OVER GYPX ON BOTTOM CHORD OF TRUSSES.
E121 STORAGE CONC |CPT-5| RB-1 FF N/A N/A N/A | N/A | N/A GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | NJA | GYBPX | PT 10-0" WN _—NOTE7 / 23. FLOOR TO CEILING WALL TILE INSTALLATION ON WET WALL
R IR R N R R Y D I S R e e Y N e e S e Y e AV I 4 N N 24. BASE: FT-2 CUT / FT-5. -
E122 STORAGE CONC |LVT-1| RB-3 | FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT GYPX PT | N/A GYPX PT 10'-0" N/A \ NOTE 7 / } 25. CEILING: WOOD CEILING 10-0" / GYPSUM CEILING 9-6". =
A / R N N N R ~N A R A pO 26. RUBBER TREADS & RISERS.
v "
. AL A /| A /\/\\_/ 27. INSTALL T & G WOOD CEILING OVER 5/8" GYPSUM TYPE X
E123 MEN CONC | FT-2 FT-2/FT-5 FF | N/A N/A N/A | N/A | NA GYPX |WC-5| GYPX |WC-5 GBB WT-5/WTF2 GYPX |WC-5| N/A GYPX PT 10'-0" N/A NOTE 5, 6, 23, & 24
;
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